| Debtor(s) (Last Name) and address(es) | | | For Filing Officer (Date, Time, |
|--|------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| Debtor(s) (Last Name) and address(es) | Secured Party(ies) | and addressives) | Number, and Filing Office) |
| 77 | Worton C | | l Maria de la compansión de |
| Trust as Trustee u/t/a dated | Western Springs N | | |
| 8/3/98 a/k/a #3659 | Trust | 6866/00: | 0 53 001 Page 1 of 2 |
| 1.1.E.C == | 4456 Wolf Road | | |
| Western Springs II 60550 | Western Springs, | + - Little (12) | 887784 LIM - 4 4 - 1 |
| This imancing statement covers the following | ig types (or items) of prope | rty: ASSICNE | |
| ALL OF DEBTOR'S RIGHTS, TITLE | AN DINTEDECT IN A | ND ASSIGNE | E OF SECURED PARTY |
| TO VIDE LIVINGO OMNED AND LISEL | | 1011 TO 101 10 BI 10 I 1111 | |
| COMMECTION WITH SAID REAL ESTA | DAT | | |
| TO DOCKTED ON OK KELATED TO TH | KAL | | |
| DESCRIBED ON ATTACHED SCHEDIILE A DATER VYYYWY | | | 00826913 |
| 5/12/00. | - 11 DITTID CARAGEAN | | |
| NOTE TRUSTEE'S EXCULPATORY LANCHAGE THOUGHT ON A TOTAL | | | |
| NOTE TRUSTEE'S EXCULPATORY LANGUAGE INCLUDED ON ATTACHED SCHEDULE "A" AND BY THIS 2. (If collateral is crops) The above described crops are growing or are to be grown on: (Describe Real Estate) REFERENCE INCORPORATED | | | |
| | | (Carried Road Estate) | REFERENCE INCORPORATED |
| J. (II Applicable) The above each and the control of the control o | | | |
| gas) accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on] [The above minerals or the like (including oil and and this financing statement is to be filed in the second of the well or mine located on] (Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe Real Estate) | | | |
| and this financing statement is to be filed in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is | | | |
| 4. Products of Collateral are also covered. | | | |
| | WEST | ERN SPRINCS NAT | TONAL DANG AND |
| Additional sheets presented Filed with Recorder's Office of | 7 11 / T // . | ₽₹ № 177 ₽ / 3 / 00 | IONAL BANK AND TRUST |
| The with Recorder's Office of COT | County, Illinois. By | | a/k/a TRUST #3659, and |
| 7867603WV | | JUNEAU A SIR DATE | ure of (Debtor) |
| | Æy: Æ | 1 grace | MANIEL N. WLODEK, Trust |
| FILING OFFICER CORY | | • | ured Party)* Ofcr. |
| FILING OFFICER COPY ALPHA | BETICAL Rev. 3/75 | *Signature of Debtor Required i | in Most Cacac |
| —. | 111.21.0 | APPROPRIE OF SECURED LISTEN IN | Cases Covered By UCC 69-402 (2) |

This form of financing statement is approved by the Secretary of State.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRECOUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T

Property of Cook

THE STATE OF THE S

UNOFFICIAL COP^{QQ826913}

UCC-2 Schedule A

Dated May 12, 2000

Debtor:

Western Springs National Bank and Trust as Trustee u/t/a dated August 3, 1998 a/k/a Trust #3659

LEGAL

LOTS 12 TO 17 IN BLOCK 17 IN GROSSDALE, A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N. #17-34-422-023, 024, 025, 026, 027, 028-0000

ADDRESS: 3724-42 Forest Avenue brookfield, IL 60513

This instrument is executed by the Western Springs Na ional Bank and Trust, Western Springs, Illinois, not personally but cold year Trustee, as aforesaid. All the covenants and conditions to be performed hereunder by the Western Springs National Bank and Trust, Western Springs, Illinois, are undertaken by it solely as Trustee, as aforesaid and not individually and no personal liability shall be asserted or be enforceable against the Western Springs National Bank and Trust, Western Springs, Illinois, by reason of any of the covenants, statements, representations or warranties contained in the instrument.

Lexis Document Services
135 South LaSalle Street
Suite 2260
Chicago, IL 60603
(628075-3